
LOTS 1, 2, 15 & 16 BLOCK 6 RUBY 

300-102, 663-597, 887-1439, FJ 1

GINN MARYLOU J/KELLER CHRISTINE R L
130 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-3S-17-05463-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/02/2015 DF 0.75 4,058 0 0 4,058

STANDARD
2

31,692
9,500
4,058
45,250
18,347
26,903

HX HB 25,000
1,903
45,250

0

45,250

1365/1264 7/19/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARYLOU J GINN

MARYLOU J GINN & CH

1156/1848 8/06/2008 WD Q I 03 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TREE SERVICING 

MARY LOU JOHNS GINN
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16861 M H 125 04/17/2000

2019HX Base Yr

204 NW LAVADA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,728 76.4235 45.85 79,229 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 31,692

1,728 1,728 31,692

BAS= W64 S27 E64 N27$.

BAS

64

27

64

27

1 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 32,467.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.13 4,058


